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Kings Mountain Readiness Center Indoor Firing Range Lead Remediation
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1 Plan 
Room

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, 
Cincinnati, OH 45209

Katelyn Fridley Katelyn.Fridley@constructconnect.com 513-458-8589

2 Plan 
Room

The Blue Book 800 E. Main Street                                                   
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584

3 Plan 
Room

Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150                      
Arlington, TX 76018

dodge.docs@construction.com 413-930-4460

4 Plan 
Room

Construction Journal jthomas@ConstructionJournal.com 772-781-2144

1 GC Garanco 615 W Main St,                                              
Pilot Mountain, NC 27041

Jake White jake.white@garanco.com; adrienne@garanco.com 336-368-2788

2 GC HM Kern Corporation 160 Thatcher Road,                              
Greensboro, NC 27409

Emily Kemp              
Jason Kepley

emilyr@hmkern.com; jkepley@hmkern.com 336-668-3213

3 GC Eastern Environmental, Inc 24480 US Hwy. 17 North                                       
Hampstead, NC 28443

Dan Broadhead DB92461@aol.com 910-329-1129

4 GC T C Strickland Construction 2245 Kings Rd.                                                
Shelby, NC 28150

Chuck Strickland chuck@tcstrickland.com 704-482-3031

5 GC Custom Building Systems PO Box 6280                                                       
Gastonia, NC 28052

Cara Cobb cara@custombuildingsystems.com 704-865-2479

6 GC

1 Sub NEO Corporation 118 International Dr., Suite 110                         
Morrisville, NC 27560

James Diggins jdiggins@neocorporation.com 919-481-0555

2

1 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail                          
Suite 205                                              
Raleigh, NC 27607

Robert Carmac rcarmac@smithsinnett.com

2 ENG Progressive Design Collaborative 3101 Poplarwood Court, Suite 320                        
Raleigh, NC 27604

Steve Campbell scampbell@pdcengineers.com

3 HAZ OLM Environmental Oral McGirt omcgirt@nc.rr.com

4 SCO State Construction Office 1307 Mail Services Center                                         
Raleigh, NC 27699

scoads@doa.nc.gov

5 Owner North Carolina National Guard 1636 Gold Star Dr.                                
Raleigh, NC 27607

steven.r.cochran15.mil@mail.mil; 
christopher.d.mclamb2.nfg@mail.mil; 
david.b.jones46.nfg@mail.mil
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 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.
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